
Individual
SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

583-24xUKROMELCHUK Oleh34922 Ukraine1 99 96 95 98 99 96

583-14xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj32116 Dukla2 99 96 98 97 99 94

582-23xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo3442 Ukraine3 97 97 97 97 98 96

582-17xSRBMIKEC Damir30415 Policajac4 96 96 99 97 95 99

580-19xUKRPETRIV Oleksandr35035 Ukraine5 98 95 96 98 98 95

579-22xUKRBIDNIAK Ivan32612 Ukraine6 97 96 94 99 95 98

579-19xHUNCSIZMADIA Andras16819 Hungary7 99 96 96 93 99 96

579-17xSRBZLATIC Andrija2177 Aleksa Dejovi8 100 97 95 96 97 94

577-24xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije21233 Akademac9 94 95 98 98 98 94

575-14xSRBKACAVENDA Uros27211 Novi Sad 17910 96 96 96 94 94 99

575-10xHUNTATRAI Miklos1839 Hungary11 95 94 96 96 97 97

572-15xUKRBANKIN Viktor32529 Ukraine12 96 95 95 94 94 98

571-11xSRBGROZA Vasilije30126 Policajac13 97 97 95 93 94 95

570-16xSRBPETROV Dusan30523 Policajac14 95 95 95 94 95 96

568-18xUKRDIMNICH Igor33414 Ukraine15 94 96 94 93 96 95

568-10xMNEKNEZEVIC Cedomir1988 Montenegro16 92 95 100 94 95 92

566-12xSRBMUDRINIC Sasa21417 Akademac17 94 94 93 96 93 96

566-  9xBULKOLEV Nikolay11427 AP Sport18 95 90 93 98 96 94

565-10xCROHEGEDIS Damir1351 Centar 1784 19 92 98 92 96 92 95

562-11xSVKBALAZ Peter3224 Slovakia20 88 93 96 97 93 95

561-10xSRBMILANOVIC Milos27630 Novi Sad 17921 94 93 94 94 93 93

560-11xMNEPERIC Nenad20310 Montenegro22 91 94 93 95 93 94

560-10xSRBMILANOVIC Slobodan21328 Akademac23 90 93 92 96 95 94

560-  9xCROKRISTO Ante1406 Dalmacija Ce24 94 97 93 93 93 90

560-  6xSRBLALIC Nikola2313 Crvena Zvezd25 97 91 93 94 93 92

559-12xSRBZUBOVIC Aleksandar28920 Pancevo 18126 93 91 96 94 92 93

558-12xBIHGRUBAC Milko1067 Leotar RVI27 91 94 93 93 97 90

558-11xBIHPETKOVIC Sinisa10332 Geofon28 93 95 91 94 92 93

557-  9xCROCELIC Leon Luka1583 Osijek 178429 93 92 95 91 95 91

555-12xSRBJOKIC Rastko27136 Novi Sad 17930 96 89 95 96 91 88

555-  7xBIHRAKIC Predrag11124 Panteri31 95 90 92 98 91 89

554-11xMNEMILICKOVIC Zeljko2015 Montenegro32 95 91 92 89 93 94

553-13xSVKSISAK Ivan32018 Dukla33 93 90 95 92 93 90

553-10xHUNBARTOK Csaba1899 Szeged VLK34 95 91 93 93 88 93

552-  5xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan3064 Rakovica Vel35 92 90 92 94 89 95

546-  7xBULPETKOV Plamen1156 AP Sport36 88 89 93 93 92 91

543-  9xSRBALEKSIC Pavle2478 Kolubara37 90 88 92 90 91 92

542-  6xSRBMARIC Darko24810 Kolubara38 88 89 91 90 92 92

540-  2xBIHVUKANOVIC Srdjan1082 Leotar RVI39 91 90 89 87 93 90

537-  8xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir21612 Aleksa Dejovi40 90 88 90 93 91 85

526-  7xSRBZIVKOVIC Nemanja3091 Vozdovac41 84 92 85 85 92 88
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

521-  5xBIHDABIC Dalibor10511 Leotar RVI42 86 88 92 87 83 85

513-  2xSRBLAZIC Milos2395 Filip Kljajic43 84 83 86 83 91 86

DNSBULMATSUDA Tomoyuki127 Levski

DNSBIHSADZAK Adnan112 Strijelac

DNSMNESARANOVIC Nikola205 Montenegro

DNSBULSOKOLOV Krasimir130 Levski

DNSBULUZUNOV Georgi131 Levski

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 48; Total number of shooters: 48; Total number of teams: 7

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 847F426C

___ Team Member DNS Did Not Start
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Junior
SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN Junior

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

582-23xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo3442 Ukraine1 97 97 97 97 98 96

565-10xCROHEGEDIS Damir1351 Centar 1784 2 92 98 92 96 92 95

562-11xSVKBALAZ Peter3224 Slovakia3 88 93 96 97 93 95

560-  9xCROKRISTO Ante1406 Dalmacija Ce4 94 97 93 93 93 90

560-  6xSRBLALIC Nikola2313 Crvena Zvezd5 97 91 93 94 93 92

558-12xBIHGRUBAC Milko1067 Leotar RVI6 91 94 93 93 97 90

557-  9xCROCELIC Leon Luka1583 Osijek 17847 93 92 95 91 95 91

553-10xHUNBARTOK Csaba1899 Szeged VLK8 95 91 93 93 88 93

543-  9xSRBALEKSIC Pavle2478 Kolubara9 90 88 92 90 91 92

542-  6xSRBMARIC Darko24810 Kolubara10 88 89 91 90 92 92

540-  2xBIHVUKANOVIC Srdjan1082 Leotar RVI11 91 90 89 87 93 90

537-  8xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir21612 Aleksa Dejovi12 90 88 90 93 91 85

526-  7xSRBZIVKOVIC Nemanja3091 Vozdovac13 84 92 85 85 92 88

521-  5xBIHDABIC Dalibor10511 Leotar RVI14 86 88 92 87 83 85

513-  2xSRBLAZIC Milos2395 Filip Kljajic15 84 83 86 83 91 86

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 15; Total number of shooters: 15; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 1DF7A855

___ Team Member
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Individual
SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

599-51xHUNSIDI Peter18024 Hungary1 99 100 100 100 100 100

596-52xSRBSEBIC Milenko26534 Novi Beograd - 2 99 99 100 99 99 100

596-52xBULRIZOV Anton12137 Bulgaria3 100 100 99 99 100 98

596-47xSRBMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja27816 Novi Sad 17904 100 98 98 100 100 100

596-45xSVKBALAZ Zoltan31723 Dukla5 100 100 99 98 100 99

596-44xHUNKAPAS Istvan17237 Hungary6 99 98 100 100 99 100

593-47xSRBMARKOVIC Dragan27530 Novi Sad 17907 98 100 98 100 99 98

593-45xHUNPENI Istvan1792 Hungary8 100 98 98 99 99 99

593-44xUKRMELNYK Dmytro34836 Ukraine9 98 99 98 99 99 100

593-44xSRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan24420 Jedinstvo10 97 100 100 99 98 99

592-50xSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan22528 Cika Mata11 99 99 99 99 98 98

592-47xUKRGRYGORENKO Vladyslav33729 Ukraine12 100 99 99 98 97 99

592-46xSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin22612 Cika Mata13 99 99 99 96 99 100

592-40xCROVISTICA Josip13737 Croatia14 97 99 98 100 99 99

591-45xSRBIVANOVIC Milos2221 Cika Mata15 99 100 98 97 100 97

591-43xUKRKASPER Sergiy33938 Ukraine16 98 98 98 100 99 98

591-39xUKRKOLESNIKOV Andriy3434 Ukraine17 98 100 99 98 98 98

590-43xHUNHANER Tamas17127 Hungary18 99 97 98 97 100 99

590-41xCRODJURKOVIC Bojan14935 Koncar Zagreb 19 98 96 99 99 99 99

590-40xSRBCOTRA Igor31338 Zvezdara20 99 98 98 100 98 97

590-40xUKRTSARKOV Oleh35419 Ukraine21 99 98 100 98 99 96

589-43xHUNVERES Adam18631 Hungary22 99 99 99 97 98 97

589-40xSRBMAZINJANIN Borislav30336 Policajac23 97 98 99 98 100 97

588-41xUKRSYROVNIA Andriy3538 Ukraine24 97 98 99 98 98 98

588-39xSRBPESIC Dejan28714 Pancevo 181325 98 99 96 98 99 98

587-42xSVKHOMOLA Michal31915 Dukla26 97 96 99 100 97 98

587-42xUKRSYCHOV Ruslan35213 Ukraine27 97 97 99 99 98 97

587-41xCROKRSTINIC Andrej14618 Dub Malinska28 100 97 98 97 97 98

587-40xHUNSOMOGYI Peter18117 Hungary29 98 99 98 98 96 98

587-37xBULBUROV Dobrin11732 Bulgaria30 98 95 97 99 98 100

587-37xSRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija2583 Nis 188131 100 98 99 96 98 96

587-32xCRONOVOSELAC Ivan15027 Koncar Zagreb 32 98 97 98 97 99 98

586-39xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabrijel28424 Pancevo 181333 97 97 98 99 97 98

585-36xHUNRIMOVSZKI David19125 Szeged VLK34 96 98 99 96 99 97

584-38xHUNNAGY Sandor17640 Hungary35 95 98 97 99 98 97

583-38xSRBTOSIC Stefan29540 Partizan36 94 97 99 97 99 97

583-37xUKRKHABAROV Oleksii3406 Ukraine37 95 98 98 100 95 97

583-36xCROSCHIRMER RUZIC Eduard16233 Rovinj38 96 97 97 99 100 94

583-34xMNETOMOVIC Zeljko20711 Montenegro39 95 97 99 98 96 98

583-31xSRBTASIC Milos31028 Vranje40 95 99 94 98 98 99

581-36xSRBSTOJANOVIC Milan2597 Nis 188141 97 98 99 96 93 98
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

581-29xHUNPESTI Gabor19035 Szeged VLK42 98 95 99 97 98 94

580-36xUKRANDRUSHKO Taras32439 Ukraine43 93 98 97 96 99 97

580-28xSRBCICEVSKI Jovan2695 Novi Sad 179044 98 96 97 93 97 99

580-24xSRBMAMLIC Sveto27422 Novi Sad 179045 96 96 98 97 98 95

579-33xSVKCADEK Zdenek31826 Dukla46 100 95 93 95 96 100

578-26xSRBJOSIPOVIC Vukasin28520 Pancevo 181347 97 96 96 95 99 95

576-29xCROCERINA Marin13919 Dalmacija Cem48 93 97 97 97 92 100

575-32xMNEDJUKIC Dusan19739 Montenegro49 93 97 98 94 96 97

575-28xSRBMAKSIMOVIC Marko26322 Novi Beograd - 50 96 97 97 98 94 93

574-31xCROHARAMBASIC Tomislav16121 Podravka51 97 98 94 95 95 95

573-23xSRBBOJIC Vukasin25132 Mladost52 97 97 91 93 98 97

572-25xSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan2239 Cika Mata53 96 92 96 92 99 97

571-27xBULPETROV Tihomir11625 AP Sport54 97 96 93 94 95 96

570-22xSRBBUCIC Igor29326 Partizan55 91 98 96 95 94 96

570-21xMNEKOSTIC Aleksandar19921 Montenegro56 97 94 96 94 97 92

569-24xCROBRINSKI Filip13823 Dalmacija Cem57 96 93 92 93 96 99

566-23xSRBVLAJKOVIC Goran29617 Partizan58 92 96 97 94 91 96

566-22xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Uros25240 Mladost59 93 95 96 98 92 92

563-24xSRBMILJANIC Luka29434 Partizan60 93 95 93 95 95 92

556-19xSRBDZUNJA Dejan28030 Novolin61 90 91 93 91 95 96

556-13xMKDSISKOSKI Mihail19410 Ohrid62 92 92 95 91 93 93

554-19xMNETOMOVIC Vojin20638 Montenegro63 92 90 91 92 92 97

551-18xBIHVUCINIC Drago10739 Leotar RVI64 92 90 91 95 94 89

550-12xHUNBAKOS Mate18829 Szeged VLK65 94 94 90 91 92 89

549-16xBIHBODIROGA Marko10418 Leotar RVI66 88 90 92 91 94 94

529-10xBIHZUROVAC Milutin10931 Leotar RVI67 86 88 88 87 90 90

DNSSRBBELJIN Marko218 Bečkerek 1825

DNSSLOMARKOJA Robert211 Stefan Kovac

DNSBULMIRCHEV Nikola128 Levski

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 70; Total number of shooters: 70; Total number of teams: 10

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend E080466C

___ Team Member DNS Did Not Start
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Junior
SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN Junior

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

596-44xHUNKAPAS Istvan17237 Hungary1 99 98 100 100 99 100

593-45xHUNPENI Istvan1792 Hungary2 100 98 98 99 99 99

593-44xSRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan24420 Jedinstvo3 97 100 100 99 98 99

592-40xCROVISTICA Josip13737 Croatia4 97 99 98 100 99 99

591-45xSRBIVANOVIC Milos2221 Cika Mata5 99 100 98 97 100 97

591-39xUKRKOLESNIKOV Andriy3434 Ukraine6 98 100 99 98 98 98

590-40xSRBCOTRA Igor31338 Zvezdara7 99 98 98 100 98 97

589-40xSRBMAZINJANIN Borislav30336 Policajac8 97 98 99 98 100 97

588-41xUKRSYROVNIA Andriy3538 Ukraine9 97 98 99 98 98 98

587-37xSRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija2583 Nis 188110 100 98 99 96 98 96

587-32xCRONOVOSELAC Ivan15027 Koncar Zagreb 11 98 97 98 97 99 98

586-39xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabrijel28424 Pancevo 181312 97 97 98 99 97 98

585-36xHUNRIMOVSZKI David19125 Szeged VLK13 96 98 99 96 99 97

584-38xHUNNAGY Sandor17640 Hungary14 95 98 97 99 98 97

583-37xUKRKHABAROV Oleksii3406 Ukraine15 95 98 98 100 95 97

583-36xCROSCHIRMER RUZIC Eduard16233 Rovinj16 96 97 97 99 100 94

583-31xSRBTASIC Milos31028 Vranje17 95 99 94 98 98 99

581-36xSRBSTOJANOVIC Milan2597 Nis 188118 97 98 99 96 93 98

581-29xHUNPESTI Gabor19035 Szeged VLK19 98 95 99 97 98 94

580-36xUKRANDRUSHKO Taras32439 Ukraine20 93 98 97 96 99 97

580-28xSRBCICEVSKI Jovan2695 Novi Sad 179021 98 96 97 93 97 99

576-29xCROCERINA Marin13919 Dalmacija Cem22 93 97 97 97 92 100

575-28xSRBMAKSIMOVIC Marko26322 Novi Beograd - 23 96 97 97 98 94 93

574-31xCROHARAMBASIC Tomislav16121 Podravka24 97 98 94 95 95 95

573-23xSRBBOJIC Vukasin25132 Mladost25 97 97 91 93 98 97

572-25xSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan2239 Cika Mata26 96 92 96 92 99 97

570-22xSRBBUCIC Igor29326 Partizan27 91 98 96 95 94 96

569-24xCROBRINSKI Filip13823 Dalmacija Cem28 96 93 92 93 96 99

566-23xSRBVLAJKOVIC Goran29617 Partizan29 92 96 97 94 91 96

566-22xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Uros25240 Mladost30 93 95 96 98 92 92

563-24xSRBMILJANIC Luka29434 Partizan31 93 95 93 95 95 92

556-19xSRBDZUNJA Dejan28030 Novolin32 90 91 93 91 95 96

554-19xMNETOMOVIC Vojin20638 Montenegro33 92 90 91 92 92 97

551-18xBIHVUCINIC Drago10739 Leotar RVI34 92 90 91 95 94 89

550-12xHUNBAKOS Mate18829 Szeged VLK35 94 94 90 91 92 89

549-16xBIHBODIROGA Marko10418 Leotar RVI36 88 90 92 91 94 94

529-10xBIHZUROVAC Milutin10931 Leotar RVI37 86 88 88 87 90 90

DNSSRBBELJIN Marko218 Bečkerek 1825

DNSBULMIRCHEV Nikola128 Levski
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Individual

SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

Serbia

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

397-34xSRBARSOVIC Andrea2916 Partizan1 97 100 100 100

397-32xRUSPANKOVA Ekaterina2087 SRSU2 99 100 99 99

397-31xCROPEREC Tanja13613 Croatia3 100 99 98 100

396-31xCROPEJCIC Snjezana1565 Lokomotiva4 99 98 99 100

396-31xHUNSZIJJ Katinka18232 Hungary5 98 99 100 99

396-31xHUNVERES Kata18717 Hungary6 99 100 98 99

396-30xUKRBORYSOVA Ievgeniia32930 Ukraine7 100 100 98 98

396-29xBULPETKOVA Viktoria12023 Bulgaria8 100 99 98 99

395-28xBIHKITIC Darija10234 Geofon9 100 97 98 100

395-26xCROVITEZ Sandra14221 Dalmacija Cem10 100 100 98 97

394-33xSRBTODOROVIC Tiha24920 M.M. Lukanjac11 97 100 98 99

394-30xSRBTODOROVIC Dragana26725 Novi Beograd - 12 99 98 98 99

394-30xUKRSHARIPOVA Darya35128 Ukraine13 99 98 100 97

394-29xBULTANEVA Neli12336 Bulgaria14 99 97 99 99

394-29xUKRLESKIV Lesya34634 Ukraine15 98 98 100 98

394-29xCROKOBILSEK Ana16332 Zrinjevac16 99 99 99 97

394-28xUKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga33626 Ukraine17 99 99 98 98

394-25xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Lidija25512 Nis 188118 98 99 99 98

393-32xBIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana10139 Geofon19 98 99 98 98

393-30xSRBKOLARIK Tijana2866 Pancevo 181320 98 98 100 97

393-29xSRBTODOROVIC Olga2274 Cika Mata21 99 98 98 98

393-28xBULZVISKOVA Tania12425 Bulgaria22 98 98 98 99

393-26xSRBZIVKOVIC Jelena24337 Jagodina 9223 100 99 97 97

392-26xSRBPALECEK Dragana26424 Novi Beograd - 24 95 97 100 100

392-25xSRBBOGATINOVSKI Tasana28235 Pancevo 181325 97 100 100 95

391-28xCROBABIC Ivana16017 Podravka26 97 98 97 99

391-26xUKRCHYZHOVA Maryna3333 Ukraine27 99 97 99 96

391-25xSRBBIRES Marta24510 Jedinstvo28 98 96 98 99

391-25xHUNTOMA Dorina18523 Hungary29 97 97 99 98

391-25xUKRAGLIHLINA Elina32315 Ukraine30 97 97 100 97

391-24xHUNBIATOVSZKI Mira16738 Hungary31 98 98 98 97

391-22xCROKOVAC Ina16436 Zrinjevac32 97 100 95 99

390-25xCROKRALJIC Natalija1455 Dub Malinska33 98 99 97 96

390-24xCROBERIC Masa15411 Lokomotiva34 96 98 98 98

390-23xSRBMAMLIC Marija27318 Novi Sad 179035 96 96 98 100

390-23xSRBBISERCIC Bojana25329 Nis 188136 98 99 97 96

389-26xSRBGACESA Natasa26237 Novi Beograd - 37 99 96 96 98

389-24x 30 TensUKRCHORNOMORETS Maryna33111 Ukraine38 96 97 96 100

389-24x 29 TensSRBANTONIJEVIC Dusica2618 Novi Beograd - 39 96 97 96 100

389-22xSRBTRIFUNOV Violeta Teodora27933 Novi Sad 179040 98 93 98 100

389-22xSRBIVEZIC Dunja27026 Novi Sad 179041 99 97 99 94
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

389-21xCROARBANAS Maja15330 Lokomotiva42 97 98 96 98

389-19xSRBTRAJKOVIC Marija24135 Filip Kljajic43 98 97 98 96

388-24xSRBBANOVIC Jelena29231 Partizan44 97 97 96 98

388-24xCROTUFEKOVIC Gabrijela15237 Kustosija45 96 97 98 97

388-22xSRBMILANOVIC Ivana25722 Nis 188146 97 97 97 97

388-22xESAMIKEC Melissa16532 El Salvador47 95 100 97 96

387-21xCROGUSTIN Valentina15119 Kustosija48 95 99 96 97

387-20xHUNMISKOLCZI Julianna17515 Hungary49 94 97 100 96

387-20xSRBMIRCESKI Jovana22435 Cika Mata50 96 98 97 96

387-20xHUNHANAK Gabriella17019 Hungary51 96 99 99 93

387-19xSRBBISERCIC Katarina25431 Nis 188152 98 96 96 97

387-19xSRBSALVAI Marija28116 Novolin53 95 98 98 96

386-23xHUNKARMACSI Ildiko17336 Hungary54 96 97 97 96

386-22xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Andjela25614 Nis 188155 97 97 96 96

386-21xSRBSIMIC Marina26610 Novi Beograd - 56 94 97 97 98

386-20xCROVUKADIN Danijela14328 Dalmacija Cem57 97 94 99 96

386-18xBULSTANCHEVA Yanina13426 Svetkavitsa58 96 99 97 94

386-15xSRBPIVAC Marija21925 Bečkerek 182559 96 97 98 95

385-23xSRBMILASINOVIC Jovana27729 Novi Sad 179060 96 97 98 94

385-20xSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja24628 Jedinstvo61 97 97 96 95

385-18xSRBVRANJES Ana29714 Partizan62 97 96 95 97

385-16xUKRKHOLOD Marija3419 Ukraine63 95 96 98 96

384-21xSRBVUKOMANOVIC Tamara29824 Partizan64 95 96 96 97

384-20xMNERADOVIC Mirjana20427 Montenegro65 95 96 96 97

384-20xCROZELJKOVIC Marta14434 Dalmacija Cem66 99 93 95 97

384-19xSRBDRAGIN Dunja30038 Policajac67 96 96 94 98

384-19xSRBARMUS Nevena22127 Cika Mata68 93 95 99 97

384-18xSRBRADULOVIC Nina31416 Zvezdara69 98 96 95 95

383-19xMKDBALABAN Nina19230 Ohrid70 97 94 98 94

382-20xSRBBABIC Milica2302 Crvena Zvezda71 95 93 97 97

382-20xSRBVELJKOVIC Marina28827 Pancevo 181372 97 92 96 97

382-16xCROCUSTO Sanja15521 Lokomotiva73 96 97 98 91

380-22xSRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina23512 Crvena Zvezda74 94 94 97 95

380-21xBIHTRKULJA Andjela11029 Nikola Bokan75 95 95 97 93

379-18xSRBVUJIC Aleksandra2362 Crvena Zvezda76 94 97 95 93

379-16xSRBKREKO Ivana30838 Tatra77 96 93 97 93

379-  9xSRBZIVADINOVIC Jelena22818 Cika Mata78 94 96 96 93

378-15xSRBLAZAREVIC Nevena24233 Jagodina 9279 93 93 97 95

374-10xSRBALIMPIJEVIC Sofija25031 Mladost80 91 93 94 96

373-11xSRBBANJAC Tatjana2688 Novi Sad 179081 93 95 95 90

371-11xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela2023 Montenegro82 92 95 93 91

370-  7xSRBMANOJLOVIC Ivana23233 Crvena Zvezda83 90 96 89 95

364-13xMKDGODZOSKA Verica19313 Ohrid84 91 88 92 93

357-  7xMNEMILATOVIC Aleksandra2009 Montenegro85 92 87 91 87

DNSSRBDJURDJEVIC Milena299 Policajac

DNSBULILIEVA Kristin126 Levski

DNSSRBLAZIC Ana238 Filip Kljajic

DNSSRBZDRAVKOVIC Melanija311 Vranje
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Junior

SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN Junior

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

Serbia

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

397-32xRUSPANKOVA Ekaterina2087 SRSU1 99 100 99 99

396-31xHUNSZIJJ Katinka18232 Hungary2 98 99 100 99

394-33xSRBTODOROVIC Tiha24920 M.M. Lukanjac3 97 100 98 99

394-29xBULTANEVA Neli12336 Bulgaria4 99 97 99 99

393-32xBIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana10139 Geofon5 98 99 98 98

393-30xSRBKOLARIK Tijana2866 Pancevo 18136 98 98 100 97

393-28xBULZVISKOVA Tania12425 Bulgaria7 98 98 98 99

392-26xSRBPALECEK Dragana26424 Novi Beograd - 8 95 97 100 100

391-28xCROBABIC Ivana16017 Podravka9 97 98 97 99

391-26xUKRCHYZHOVA Maryna3333 Ukraine10 99 97 99 96

391-25xSRBBIRES Marta24510 Jedinstvo11 98 96 98 99

391-25xHUNTOMA Dorina18523 Hungary12 97 97 99 98

391-25xUKRAGLIHLINA Elina32315 Ukraine13 97 97 100 97

391-24xHUNBIATOVSZKI Mira16738 Hungary14 98 98 98 97

390-25xCROKRALJIC Natalija1455 Dub Malinska15 98 99 97 96

390-24xCROBERIC Masa15411 Lokomotiva16 96 98 98 98

389-24xUKRCHORNOMORETS Maryna33111 Ukraine17 96 97 96 100

389-22xSRBTRIFUNOV Violeta Teodora27933 Novi Sad 179018 98 93 98 100

389-22xSRBIVEZIC Dunja27026 Novi Sad 179019 99 97 99 94

388-24xCROTUFEKOVIC Gabrijela15237 Kustosija20 96 97 98 97

388-22xSRBMILANOVIC Ivana25722 Nis 188121 97 97 97 97

387-21xCROGUSTIN Valentina15119 Kustosija22 95 99 96 97

387-20xSRBMIRCESKI Jovana22435 Cika Mata23 96 98 97 96

387-20xHUNHANAK Gabriella17019 Hungary24 96 99 99 93

386-22xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Andjela25614 Nis 188125 97 97 96 96

386-21xSRBSIMIC Marina26610 Novi Beograd - 26 94 97 97 98

386-20xCROVUKADIN Danijela14328 Dalmacija Cem27 97 94 99 96

385-23xSRBMILASINOVIC Jovana27729 Novi Sad 179028 96 97 98 94

385-20xSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja24628 Jedinstvo29 97 97 96 95

385-18xSRBVRANJES Ana29714 Partizan30 97 96 95 97

385-16xUKRKHOLOD Marija3419 Ukraine31 95 96 98 96

384-21xSRBVUKOMANOVIC Tamara29824 Partizan32 95 96 96 97

384-20xMNERADOVIC Mirjana20427 Montenegro33 95 96 96 97

384-20xCROZELJKOVIC Marta14434 Dalmacija Cem34 99 93 95 97

384-19xSRBARMUS Nevena22127 Cika Mata35 93 95 99 97

384-18xSRBRADULOVIC Nina31416 Zvezdara36 98 96 95 95

383-19xMKDBALABAN Nina19230 Ohrid37 97 94 98 94

382-20xSRBBABIC Milica2302 Crvena Zvezda38 95 93 97 97

382-16xCROCUSTO Sanja15521 Lokomotiva39 96 97 98 91

380-22xSRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina23512 Crvena Zvezda40 94 94 97 95
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

380-21xBIHTRKULJA Andjela11029 Nikola Bokan41 95 95 97 93

379-18xSRBVUJIC Aleksandra2362 Crvena Zvezda42 94 97 95 93

379-16xSRBKREKO Ivana30838 Tatra43 96 93 97 93

379-  9xSRBZIVADINOVIC Jelena22818 Cika Mata44 94 96 96 93

378-15xSRBLAZAREVIC Nevena24233 Jagodina 9245 93 93 97 95

374-10xSRBALIMPIJEVIC Sofija25031 Mladost46 91 93 94 96

373-11xSRBBANJAC Tatjana2688 Novi Sad 179047 93 95 95 90

371-11xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela2023 Montenegro48 92 95 93 91

364-13xMKDGODZOSKA Verica19313 Ohrid49 91 88 92 93

357-  7xMNEMILATOVIC Aleksandra2009 Montenegro50 92 87 91 87

DNSSRBDJURDJEVIC Milena299 Policajac

DNSSRBZDRAVKOVIC Melanija311 Vranje

DNSSRBZUGIC Natalija316 Zvezdara

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 53; Total number of shooters: 53; Total number of teams: 6

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 2A553649

___ Team Member DNS Did Not Start
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Individual

SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 17:25

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

Serbia

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

390-  9xSRBSEKARIC Jasna23429 Crvena Zvezda1 97 98 99 96

387-16xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana22032 Bor 0302 97 99 96 95

384-10xCROMAROVIC Marija14112 Dalmacija Cem3 93 99 95 97

384-10xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana22918 Crvena Zvezda4 95 96 98 95

383-17xHUNNEMES Adrienn17713 Hungary5 96 97 93 97

382-13xUKRKLYMENKO Inna34214 Ukraine6 94 95 96 97

381-  7xMKDNAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera19520 Rabotnicki7 97 94 95 95

380-  8xBULGROZDEVA Maria11815 Bulgaria8 94 95 96 95

378-10xUKRCHUNIKNINA Valentyna33219 Ukraine9 94 95 94 95

378-  7xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1339 Svetkavitsa10 95 95 92 96

378-  7xHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata18423 Hungary11 94 93 96 95

376-  9xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya34516 Ukraine12 93 94 97 92

376-  8xUKRKAMINSKA Oksana33810 Ukraine13 94 92 93 97

375-  8xBULDACHEVA Ginka1138 AP Sport14 94 93 95 93

375-  8xUKRBOYCHUK Marta33024 Ukraine15 94 95 93 93

375-  8xHUNBABICZ Sara16630 Hungary16 97 95 90 93

375-  7xSRBMARKOS Biljana30222 Policajac17 93 95 92 95

374-11xBULKOSTOVA Monika13226 Svetkavitsa18 95 92 96 91

374-  8xUKRBONDARUK Anastasiya3285 Ukraine19 94 92 95 93

373-  9xBULNENCHEVA Lidia1194 Bulgaria20 94 93 96 90

372-  7xSLOKOVACIC Anusa2093 Slovenia21 92 94 92 94

372-  7xBULSTOYANOVA Kristiana12213 Bulgaria22 92 91 96 93

372-  7xUKRBOLONNA Olga32728 Ukraine23 93 92 94 93

372-  5xCROPEREGLIN Valentina14815 Dubrava24 90 93 94 95

371-  4xHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta17419 Hungary25 94 93 90 94

370-  6xUKRDOMKINA Kateryna33521 Ukraine26 95 93 87 95

369-  6xSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra31525 Zvezdara27 92 93 94 90

367-  9xSRBALENTIJEV Ana3076 Smederevo28 94 92 92 89

367-  8xCROLUCIC Martina15912 Osijek 178429 88 93 95 91

367-  7xSRBZAGORAC Nikolina23711 Crvena Zvezda30 92 88 94 93

366-  4xUKRMAKAROVA Inna34733 Ukraine31 89 94 91 92

365-  6xSRBRASETA Danica3129 Zemun Centar32 95 89 87 94

365-  6xCROKOZUMPLIK Valentina14710 Dubrava33 94 86 92 93

361-  4xMKDPETROVA Dijana19617 Strelec34 94 89 89 89

359-  4xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana2152 Aleksa Dejovic35 92 84 94 89

358-  6xHUNNOVOTNY K. Katalin17811 Hungary36 89 88 88 93

356-  1xSRBMATIJASEVIC Aleksandra23321 Crvena Zvezda37 92 89 87 88

347-  1xSRBBUBALO Marija28316 Pancevo 181338 87 84 87 89

328-  1xSRBALEKSIC Lea26014 Novi Beograd - 39 83 75 82 88

300-  2xSRBARSOVIC Andjela29020 Partizan40 77 69 73 81

DNSHUNCSONKA Zsofia169 Hungary
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

DNSBULDUSHANOVA Velislava125 Levski

DNSSRBMLADENOVIC Marija240 Filip Kljajic

DNSBULPAVLOVA Doli129 Levski

DNSCROSERIFOVIC Arisa157 Lokomotiva

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 45; Total number of shooters: 45; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 34ADC754

___ Team Member DNS Did Not Start
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Junior

SAT 15 DEC 2012, START TIME 17:25

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN Junior

Trophy of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012.
RESULTS

Serbia

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

378-7xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1339 Svetkavitsa1 95 95 92 96

374-8xUKRBONDARUK Anastasiya3285 Ukraine2 94 92 95 93

373-9xBULNENCHEVA Lidia1194 Bulgaria3 94 93 96 90

372-7xSLOKOVACIC Anusa2093 Slovenia4 92 94 92 94

372-7xBULSTOYANOVA Kristiana12213 Bulgaria5 92 91 96 93

372-5xCROPEREGLIN Valentina14815 Dubrava6 90 93 94 95

371-4xHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta17419 Hungary7 94 93 90 94

367-9xSRBALENTIJEV Ana3076 Smederevo8 94 92 92 89

367-8xCROLUCIC Martina15912 Osijek 17849 88 93 95 91

367-7xSRBZAGORAC Nikolina23711 Crvena Zvezda10 92 88 94 93

365-6xCROKOZUMPLIK Valentina14710 Dubrava11 94 86 92 93

361-4xMKDPETROVA Dijana19617 Strelec12 94 89 89 89

359-4xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana2152 Aleksa Dejovic13 92 84 94 89

356-1xSRBMATIJASEVIC Aleksandra23321 Crvena Zvezda14 92 89 87 88

347-1xSRBBUBALO Marija28316 Pancevo 181315 87 84 87 89

328-1xSRBALEKSIC Lea26014 Novi Beograd - 16 83 75 82 88

300-2xSRBARSOVIC Andjela29020 Partizan17 77 69 73 81

DNSSRBMLADENOVIC Marija240 Filip Kljajic

DNSBULPAVLOVA Doli129 Levski

DNSCROSERIFOVIC Arisa157 Lokomotiva

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 20; Total number of shooters: 20; Total number of teams: 0

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend A5A86141

DNS Did Not Start
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SUN 16 DEC 2012, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Grand Prix of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012
FINAL RESULTS

Serbia

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

599-50xHUNSIDI Peter180 Hungary1 100 100 100 100 99 100

Finals shots: 104.2

703.2

9.9 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.3 9.9 10.6 10.6

596-50xSRBMIROSAVLJEV Nemanja278 Novi Sad 172 99 99 100 100 98 100

Finals shots: 103.9

699.9

10.1 10.2 10.0 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.2 10.8 10.5 10.2

595-46xHUNKAPAS Istvan172 Hungary3 99 100 98 99 100 99

Finals shots: 103.5

698.5

10.5 10.8 9.7 10.1 10.0 10.8 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.8

594-48xUKRKASPER Sergiy339 Ukraine4 98 99 99 99 99 100

Finals shots: 104.1

698.1

10.3 9.9 10.2 10.3 10.8 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.6

598-51xSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan225 Cika Mata5 100 100 100 99 100 99

Finals shots: 100.0

698.0

9.9 9.8 10.5 9.6 10.2 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.5 8.8

594-49xSVKBALAZ Zoltan317 Dukla6 99 100 97 100 100 98

Finals shots: 103.5

697.5

10.4 10.3 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.8 10.3 9.8 10.6

594-51xSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin226 Cika Mata7 99 99 100 99 97 100

Finals shots: 101.1

695.1

10.2 10.8 7.8 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.0

595-46xSRBSEBIC Milenko265 Novi Beogra8 99 99 100 100 98 99

Finals shots: 99.3

694.3

10.4 10.2 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.2 9.7 10.1 9.9 9.7

594-48xBULRIZOV Anton121 Bulgaria9 99 98 100 99 99 99

594-47xUKRMELNYK Dmytro348 Ukraine10 97 99 99 100 100 99

592-49xHUNSOMOGYI Peter181 Hungary11 97 99 98 100 100 98

592-44xUKRGRYGORENKO Vladyslav337 Ukraine12 99 98 99 100 98 98

592-42xHUNPENI Istvan179 Hungary13 97 99 100 98 99 99

592-42xSRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan244 Jedinstvo14 99 98 98 100 98 99

591-47xUKRSYROVNIA Andriy353 Ukraine15 98 96 100 99 98 100

590-45xHUNVERES Adam186 Hungary16 99 98 98 99 97 99

590-41xUKRANDRUSHKO Taras324 Ukraine17 98 99 98 98 98 99

590-36xSRBTASIC Milos310 Vranje18 99 98 98 98 99 98

589-40xUKRSYCHOV Ruslan352 Ukraine19 96 98 98 99 100 98

589-40xSRBMARKOVIC Dragan275 Novi Sad 1720 97 99 98 99 99 97

589-39xCRODJURKOVIC Bojan149 Koncar Zagr21 98 97 97 99 98 100

589-37xSRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija258 Nis 188122 99 100 97 98 98 97

588-44xSLOMOICEVIC Zeljko210 Slovenia23 99 100 96 97 97 99

588-43xBULBUROV Dobrin117 Bulgaria24 100 97 96 97 99 99

588-43xSVKHOMOLA Michal319 Dukla25 99 98 98 98 99 96

3C100000IA1612120800.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 DEC 2012, 20:49 Page 1 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

588-37xUKRTSARKOV Oleh354 Ukraine26 97 97 99 97 100 98

587-41xUKRKOLESNIKOV Andriy343 Ukraine27 97 98 99 95 99 99

587-36xHUNHANER Tamas171 Hungary28 96 99 100 98 99 95

587-35xCROKRSTINIC Andrej146 Dub Malinsk29 98 98 99 97 97 98

586-40xSRBPESIC Dejan287 Pancevo 1830 98 98 95 98 97 100

586-36xSRBCICEVSKI Jovan269 Novi Sad 1731 97 97 98 97 99 98

586-29xSRBMAZINJANIN Borislav303 Policajac32 97 96 98 98 99 98

585-36xCRONOVOSELAC Ivan150 Koncar Zagr33 97 97 98 97 97 99

585-35xMNETOMOVIC Zeljko207 Montenegro34 93 99 97 98 98 100

585-35xSRBCOTRA Igor313 Zvezdara35 97 96 95 100 98 99

584-36xCROVISTICA Josip137 Croatia36 97 96 98 98 97 98

584-36xHUNNAGY Sandor176 Hungary37 98 96 98 97 98 97

582-34xSRBMAMLIC Sveto274 Novi Sad 1738 97 98 96 99 93 99

582-31xSVKCADEK Zdenek318 Dukla39 96 97 97 97 97 98

582-30xHUNRIMOVSZKI David191 Szeged VLK40 99 96 95 96 99 97

582-28xUKRKHABAROV Oleksii340 Ukraine41 95 99 98 95 96 99

582-26xCROBRINSKI Filip138 Dalmacija C42 95 97 98 99 97 96

581-34xCROSCHIRMER RUZIC Eduard162 Rovinj43 97 95 96 100 98 95

580-34xMNEDJUKIC Dusan197 Montenegro44 98 98 96 95 97 96

580-30xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabrijel284 Pancevo 1845 98 96 94 96 99 97

578-35xSRBBUCIC Igor293 Partizan46 97 97 97 96 96 95

578-32xSRBTOSIC Stefan295 Partizan47 97 94 98 96 97 96

577-34xCROCERINA Marin139 Dalmacija C48 99 95 95 94 96 98

577-32xSRBIVANOVIC Milos222 Cika Mata49 96 95 97 98 96 95

576-33xSRBMAKSIMOVIC Marko263 Novi Beogra50 95 98 97 95 96 95

576-28xSRBBOJIC Vukasin251 Mladost51 95 98 96 97 96 94

574-28xMNEKOSTIC Aleksandar199 Montenegro52 95 94 96 97 94 98

573-24xSRBSTOJANOVIC Milan259 Nis 188153 96 94 95 96 95 97

572-25xMNETOMOVIC Vojin206 Montenegro54 94 97 96 96 94 95

571-29xHUNPESTI Gabor190 Szeged VLK55 94 96 96 94 95 96

567-29xSRBJOSIPOVIC Vukasin285 Pancevo 1856 95 96 90 92 98 96

567-24xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Uros252 Mladost57 97 92 94 97 94 93

566-16xSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan223 Cika Mata58 93 96 91 96 96 94

562-25xBULPETROV Tihomir116 AP Sport59 94 94 92 95 95 92

561-23xCROHARAMBASIC Tomislav161 Podravka60 93 96 91 92 95 94

561-23xSRBMILJANIC Luka294 Partizan61 88 96 96 95 93 93

560-22xBIHBODIROGA Marko104 Leotar RVI62 91 94 94 94 94 93

557-19xMKDSISKOSKI Mihail194 Ohrid63 93 94 91 94 93 92

556-15xBIHVUCINIC Drago107 Leotar RVI64 91 96 89 93 96 91

556-14xSRBVLAJKOVIC Goran296 Partizan65 94 96 92 92 91 91

555-15xSRBDZUNJA Dejan280 Novolin66 93 90 89 93 96 94

552-15xHUNBAKOS Mate188 Szeged VLK67 92 93 92 91 95 89

550-14xBIHZUROVAC Milutin109 Leotar RVI68 91 90 94 91 95 89
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SUN 16 DEC 2012, START TIME 17:25

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Grand Prix of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012
FINAL RESULTS

Serbia

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

386-13xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana220 Bor 0301 95 97 97 97

Finals shots: 99.6

485.6

10.2 9.3 8.5 9.9 10.5 9.9 10.9 10.2 9.8 10.4

384-11xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana229 Crvena Zve2 95 95 97 97

Finals shots: 99.3

483.3

10.9 10.0 10.1 10.3 10.1 9.7 9.6 9.6 10.1 8.9

385-14xSRBSEKARIC Jasna234 Crvena Zve3 97 98 95 95

Finals shots: 98.2

483.2

9.6 10.6 8.1 10.1 10.7 10.5 9.0 9.5 10.1 10.0

383-11xBULGROZDEVA Maria118 Bulgaria4 93 100 95 95

Finals shots: 100.0

483.0

10.4 10.4 9.6 8.9 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.5 10.2 9.6

381-  9xUKRKAMINSKA Oksana338 Ukraine5 96 96 92 97

Finals shots: 99.3

480.3

10.3 10.3 8.6 10.4 9.1 10.2 10.3 9.2 10.5 10.4

381-11xHUNNEMES Adrienn177 Hungary6 97 95 96 93

Finals shots: 97.1

478.1

9.7 8.5 10.0 9.7 10.0 10.1 10.0 9.6 10.1 9.4

384-11xUKRCHUNIKNINA Valentyna332 Ukraine7 96 96 95 97

Finals shots: 94.0

478.0

8.0 10.3 10.1 9.5 10.7 8.4 8.9 9.9 8.5 9.7

382-  6xMKDNAKOVSKA BIKOVA Olivera195 Rabotnicki8 97 94 95 96

Finals shots: 94.3

476.3

10.1 8.9 9.2 10.5 7.9 10.3 9.5 9.0 9.3 9.6

380-13xCROMAROVIC Marija141 Dalmacija C9 96 93 95 96

379-11xUKRBONDARUK Anastasiya328 Ukraine10 95 92 95 97

379-  8xUKRMAKAROVA Inna347 Ukraine11 93 94 97 95

379-  7xBULKOSTOVA Monika132 Svetkavitsa12 95 97 92 95

378-10xUKRBOLONNA Olga327 Ukraine13 95 93 96 94

377-12xUKRBOYCHUK Marta330 Ukraine14 93 93 96 95

377-  9xHUNBABICZ Sara166 Hungary15 96 92 96 93

377-  4xCROPEREGLIN Valentina148 Dubrava16 96 93 92 96

376-11xHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata184 Hungary17 94 98 92 92

375-11xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya345 Ukraine18 99 94 93 89

375-  6xSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra315 Zvezdara19 96 91 96 92

375-  3xUKRKLYMENKO Inna342 Ukraine20 94 94 93 94

374-  8xBULNENCHEVA Lidia119 Bulgaria21 94 92 92 96

373-  3xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava133 Svetkavitsa22 97 93 91 92

372-  6xUKRDOMKINA Kateryna335 Ukraine23 94 94 93 91

371-  6xSRBMARKOS Biljana302 Policajac24 90 96 91 94

370-  5xHUNMIHALKO Nikoletta174 Hungary25 93 92 93 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

370-  3xBULSTOYANOVA Kristiana122 Bulgaria26 88 93 92 97

369-  7xBULDACHEVA Ginka113 AP Sport27 93 91 93 92

366-  4xSRBRASETA Danica312 Zemun Cent28 93 91 93 89

364-  5xSRBZAGORAC Nikolina237 Crvena Zve29 90 91 90 93

363-  5xMKDPETROVA Dijana196 Strelec30 89 94 90 90

363-  2xSRBALENTIJEV Ana307 Smederevo31 96 89 88 90

359-  8xSRBMATIJASEVIC Aleksandra233 Crvena Zve32 89 88 88 94

356-  5xSRBBUBALO Marija283 Pancevo 1833 90 89 86 91

354-  3xSLOKOVACIC Anusa209 Slovenia34 86 90 91 87

353-  6xCROKOZUMPLIK Valentina147 Dubrava35 89 88 88 88

352-  4xSRBCVIJOVIC Tijana215 Aleksa Dejo36 90 89 84 89

351-  6xHUNNOVOTNY K. Katalin178 Hungary37 84 85 94 88

325-  0xSRBARSOVIC Andjela290 Partizan38 87 84 79 75

DNSHUNCSONKA Zsofia169 Hungary

DNSSRBMLADENOVIC Marija240 Filip Kljajic

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 40; Total number of shooters: 40

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 562E6D1F

DNS Did Not Start
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SUN 16 DEC 2012, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Grand Prix of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012
FINAL RESULTS

Serbia

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

585-27xUKROMELCHUK Oleh349 Ukraine1 97 97 98 97 98 98

Finals shots: 99.2

684.2

10.6 10.3 10.5 9.8 9.9 9.6 9.4 10.0 9.1 10.0

581-19xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije212 Akademac2 97 95 99 97 96 97

Finals shots: 102.4

683.4

9.8 10.0 10.8 10.9 10.3 10.1 10.3 10.1 10.1 10.0

583-22xSRBZLATIC Andrija217 Aleksa Dejo3 97 95 96 97 98 100

Finals shots: 99.6

682.6

9.6 9.1 10.5 10.3 10.6 10.0 10.5 10.2 9.2 9.6

579-15xUKRBANKIN Viktor325 Ukraine4 97 98 95 96 98 95

Finals shots: 100.2

679.2

10.6 8.3 10.3 10.1 10.5 10.1 10.4 9.2 10.2 10.5

579-15xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj321 Dukla5 97 94 98 97 96 97

Finals shots: 99.6

678.6

10.9 10.1 9.4 10.4 10.0 10.3 9.9 9.7 9.1 9.8

581-16xUKRDIMNICH Igor334 Ukraine6 95 98 96 97 99 96

Finals shots: 96.3

677.3

9.3 8.6 8.8 10.0 9.4 10.4 9.9 9.6 10.3 10.0

577-15xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo344 Ukraine7 98 97 95 98 95 94

Finals shots: 99.7

676.7

10.1 10.5 9.9 10.3 9.4 9.9 9.4 9.8 10.1 10.3

579-20xUKRBIDNIAK Ivan326 Ukraine8 94 96 97 97 97 98

Finals shots: 96.1

675.1

8.8 10.4 9.7 10.0 9.7 9.2 9.5 9.1 10.1 9.6

576-24xSRBMIKEC Damir304 Policajac9 96 97 97 95 95 96

575-17xUKRPETRIV Oleksandr350 Ukraine10 98 95 95 97 95 95

574-17xSRBKACAVENDA Uros272 Novi Sad 1711 94 95 98 97 95 95

573-16xHUNTATRAI Miklos183 Hungary12 95 93 96 98 94 97

572-13xHUNCSIZMADIA Andras168 Hungary13 94 97 95 94 97 95

571-13xSRBMILANOVIC Milos276 Novi Sad 1714 96 98 93 97 92 95

569-10xCROKRISTO Ante140 Dalmacija C15 94 93 94 92 98 98

567-15xSRBPETROV Dusan305 Policajac16 97 96 92 96 94 92

566-14xSRBMUDRINIC Sasa214 Akademac17 94 95 95 95 94 93

564-12xSVKBALAZ Peter322 Slovakia18 94 91 96 96 96 91

561-12xSVKSISAK Ivan320 Dukla19 92 91 92 96 97 93

561-11xBULKOLEV Nikolay114 AP Sport20 92 94 95 95 90 95

560-12xMNEKNEZEVIC Cedomir198 Montenegro21 92 94 92 95 93 94

560-  7xSRBGROZA Vasilije301 Policajac22 90 97 95 92 94 92

559-12xMNEPERIC Nenad203 Montenegro23 91 93 93 93 96 93

558-10xBIHGRUBAC Milko106 Leotar RVI24 94 92 93 94 89 96

558-10xSRBJOKIC Rastko271 Novi Sad 1725 90 95 94 93 94 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

557-18xMNEMILICKOVIC Zeljko201 Montenegro26 97 93 93 90 89 95

557-12xBIHPETKOVIC Sinisa103 Geofon27 94 94 90 94 91 94

555-13xHUNBARTOK Csaba189 Szeged VLK28 91 93 95 92 95 89

554-10xBIHRAKIC Predrag111 Panteri29 92 93 96 91 94 88

554-  9xBULPETKOV Plamen115 AP Sport30 90 95 90 93 93 93

546-  9xSRBZUBOVIC Aleksandar289 Pancevo 1831 91 92 89 91 92 91

546-  7xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan306 Rakovica V32 94 88 90 94 94 86

544-11xSRBLALIC Nikola231 Crvena Zve33 88 90 93 92 94 87

540-  7xBIHVUKANOVIC Srdjan108 Leotar RVI34 90 87 89 91 90 93

532-11xSRBZIVKOVIC Nemanja309 Vozdovac35 87 89 89 88 90 89

530-  3xBIHDABIC Dalibor105 Leotar RVI36 95 83 93 83 91 85

508-  3xSRBLAZIC Milos239 Filip Kljajic37 83 85 90 85 80 85

DNSSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir216 Aleksa Dejo

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 38; Total number of shooters: 38

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 1AC89093

DNS Did Not Start
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SUN 16 DEC 2012, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Grand Prix of Belgrade 14-16. December 2012
FINAL RESULTS

Serbia

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

399-31xHUNVERES Kata187 Hungary1 100 100 99 100

Finals shots: 102.9

501.9

10.2 10.6 10.1 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.3 9.6

397-32xCROPEREC Tanja136 Croatia2 100 99 100 98

Finals shots: 103.7

500.7

9.8 10.1 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.6

397-35xSRBARSOVIC Andrea291 Partizan3 98 100 99 100

Finals shots: 103.1

500.1

10.3 10.3 10.3 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.8 9.9 10.1 10.0

396-34xCROPEJCIC Snjezana156 Lokomotiva4 99 100 98 99

Finals shots: 102.7

498.7

10.1 10.8 9.9 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.5 9.7 10.0 9.9

397-28xHUNKARMACSI Ildiko173 Hungary5 100 99 99 99

Finals shots: 101.4

498.4

10.0 10.3 9.5 10.1 9.7 10.5 9.6 10.4 10.6 10.7

399-32xUKRLESKIV Lesya346 Ukraine6 100 100 100 99

Finals shots: 99.3

498.3

10.6 10.3 9.2 10.1 8.0 10.1 10.1 10.1 9.9 10.9

396-30xSRBBOGATINOVSKI Tasana282 Pancevo 187 100 97 100 99

Finals shots: 101.9

497.9

9.9 10.8 10.0 9.9 10.3 9.9 10.2 10.6 9.9 10.4

396-30xBULSTANCHEVA Yanina134 Svetkavitsa8 100 97 99 100

Finals shots: 100.5

496.5

9.9 9.9 10.3 10.8 10.3 9.0 9.2 10.5 10.2 10.4

396-29xSRBPALECEK Dragana264 Novi Beogra9 99 99 99 99

395-30xSRBTODOROVIC Tiha249 M.M. Lukanj10 99 98 98 100

395-30xSRBZIVKOVIC Jelena243 Jagodina 9211 99 99 98 99

395-30xUKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga336 Ukraine12 98 100 99 98

395-28xCROKOBILSEK Ana163 Zrinjevac13 98 99 99 99

394-30xUKRBORYSOVA Ievgeniia329 Ukraine14 100 98 99 97

394-28xCROGUSTIN Valentina151 Kustosija15 98 100 99 97

394-27xBULPETKOVA Viktoria120 Bulgaria16 97 99 100 98

394-26xHUNTOMA Dorina185 Hungary17 99 98 97 100

394-26xBIHKITIC Darija102 Geofon18 98 99 99 98

393-31xBULTANEVA Neli123 Bulgaria19 98 98 99 98

393-30xSRBSIMIC Marina266 Novi Beogra20 99 98 98 98

393-29xBIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana101 Geofon21 98 97 99 99

393-28xUKRAGLIHLINA Elina323 Ukraine22 99 99 100 95

393-25xHUNMISKOLCZI Julianna175 Hungary23 98 96 100 99

393-25xRUSPANKOVA Ekaterina208 SRSU24 98 98 99 98

392-29xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Lidija255 Nis 188125 96 99 98 99

4C000000IA1612121415.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 16 DEC 2012, 20:43 Page 1 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

392-29xSRBTODOROVIC Dragana267 Novi Beogra26 98 99 98 97

392-28xSRBGACESA Natasa262 Novi Beogra27 96 98 99 99

392-28xSRBBISERCIC Bojana253 Nis 188128 97 98 99 98

392-27xESAMIKEC Melissa165 El Salvador29 98 98 97 99

392-26xUKRCHYZHOVA Maryna333 Ukraine30 97 96 99 100

392-26xUKRSHARIPOVA Darya351 Ukraine31 97 100 97 98

392-26xSRBSALVAI Marija281 Novolin32 98 99 98 97

392-24xCROVITEZ Sandra142 Dalmacija C33 98 97 99 98

392-23xHUNSZIJJ Katinka182 Hungary34 98 100 96 98

391-28xHUNBIATOVSZKI Mira167 Hungary35 98 98 98 97

391-27xSRBBISERCIC Katarina254 Nis 188136 99 100 96 96

391-26x 32 TensSRBMAMLIC Marija273 Novi Sad 1737 97 98 97 99

391-26x 31 TensCROBERIC Masa154 Lokomotiva38 97 98 97 99

391-23xMKDBALABAN Nina192 Ohrid39 98 97 98 98

391-23xSRBTODOROVIC Olga227 Cika Mata40 97 99 97 98

391-23xCROZELJKOVIC Marta144 Dalmacija C41 98 97 99 97

391-22xUKRKHOLOD Marija341 Ukraine42 99 98 97 97

390-27xSRBMIRCESKI Jovana224 Cika Mata43 98 95 98 99

390-26xBULZVISKOVA Tania124 Bulgaria44 98 98 97 97

390-24xCROVUKADIN Danijela143 Dalmacija C45 95 98 98 99

389-26xSRBTRIFUNOV Violeta Teodora279 Novi Sad 1746 97 99 97 96

389-24xSRBANTONIJEVIC Dusica261 Novi Beogra47 95 98 96 100

389-24xSRBVRANJES Ana297 Partizan48 99 97 96 97

389-24xSRBDRAGIN Dunja300 Policajac49 99 98 96 96

389-23xSRBIVEZIC Dunja270 Novi Sad 1750 96 97 99 97

389-22xUKRCHORNOMORETS Maryna331 Ukraine51 95 97 98 99

389-21xSRBBANOVIC Jelena292 Partizan52 99 96 97 97

389-17xCROCUSTO Sanja155 Lokomotiva53 98 95 98 98

388-23xHUNHANAK Gabriella170 Hungary54 95 97 97 99

388-23xSRBKOLARIK Tijana286 Pancevo 1855 97 95 98 98

388-22xSRBTRAJKOVIC Marija241 Filip Kljajic56 94 98 99 97

387-24xCROARBANAS Maja153 Lokomotiva57 97 95 98 97

386-24xCROKRALJIC Natalija145 Dub Malinsk58 100 91 99 96

385-20xCROKOVAC Ina164 Zrinjevac59 95 96 100 94

385-19xSRBPIVAC Marija219 Bečkerek 1860 94 98 97 96

384-20xCROBABIC Ivana160 Podravka61 96 97 94 97

384-20xSRBVUKOMANOVIC Tamara298 Partizan62 96 96 96 96

384-20xSRBRADULOVIC Nina314 Zvezdara63 98 97 97 92

384-18xCROTUFEKOVIC Gabrijela152 Kustosija64 93 96 97 98

384-18xSRBBABIC Milica230 Crvena Zve65 95 98 93 98

383-24xSRBMILANOVIC Ivana257 Nis 188166 96 93 98 96

383-19xSRBBIRES Marta245 Jedinstvo67 94 94 98 97

383-18xSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja246 Jedinstvo68 95 97 94 97

383-15xSRBMILASINOVIC Jovana277 Novi Sad 1769 96 95 97 95

379-16xSRBVELJKOVIC Marina288 Pancevo 1870 94 95 96 94

379-13xSRBMIHAJLOVIC Andjela256 Nis 188171 95 93 97 94

378-15xMNERADOVIC Mirjana204 Montenegro72 95 97 97 89

377-16xSRBARMUS Nevena221 Cika Mata73 95 93 93 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

377-13xBIHTRKULJA Andjela110 Nikola Boka74 95 95 95 92

374-10xSRBVUJIC Aleksandra236 Crvena Zve75 92 94 94 94

374-10xSRBKREKO Ivana308 Tatra76 94 93 93 94

371-11xSRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina235 Crvena Zve77 92 96 90 93

366-  7xMKDGODZOSKA Verica193 Ohrid78 91 92 94 89

363-10xMNEMILICKOVIC Andjela202 Montenegro79 90 91 89 93

349-  5xMNEMILATOVIC Aleksandra200 Montenegro80 86 91 83 89

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 80; Total number of shooters: 80

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend FAA3D506
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ESC YOUTH LEAGUE 
ELIMINATION – EAST region 

 
International competition: Trophy of Belgrade 

Belgrade - Serbia 
15. December 2012 

 

 
 
RESULTS 
 
Nation: SRBIJA   Email:   office@serbianshooting.rs 
 
PARTICIPANTS 
 

Name Last name Birth date I II III IV Total 

ALENTIJEV ANA 1995 94 92 92 89 367 

CVIJOVIC TIJANA 1996 92 84 94 89 359 

TUCOVIC VITOMIR 1997 90 88 90 93 361 

 
 
 
Goran Maksimovic – Head Coach of Serbian Shooting Team 
  
 


